Ufficio : GIUDICE DI PACE Lecce

Anno ' |N.Ruolo

4610 Azioni di competenz...
3121 Azioni di competenz...
4155 Azioni di competenz...
8481 Altri contratti tipici ed...
11917 Altri contratti tipici ed...
8675 Opposizione ord. ing...
8734 Azioni di competenz...
9882 Altri contratti tipici ed...
462 Azioni di competenz...
468 Altri contratti tipici ed...
572 Azioni di competenz...
763 Altri contratti tipici ed...

2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021

¢ Oggetto

¢ | Giudice

ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO

7 Prossima Udienza

03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021

03 febbraio 2021}

03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
03 febbraio 2021
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